Loaded Fries

Chilli Loaded Fries (V* V* G)
Chilli Con Carne or Smokey Three Bean Chilli, Guacamole,
Cheese Sauce, Salsa, Tomato & Spring Onions.

Pulled Pork Loaded Fries (D* G)

Barbecue Pulled Pork, Mayonnaise, Grated Cheese ,
Tomato & Spring Onions.

Tex Mex Double Cheese Loaded Fries (V G)

Grated Cheese, Cheese Sauce, Guacamole, Salsa, Jalapefios,
Tomato & Spring Onions (add Bacon for just 75p).

Jacket Potatoes

Grated Cheese (V G)

Baked Beans (V G D)

Tuna (or Tuna Mayonnaise) (G D)
King Prawns (G D)

Pulled Pork (G D)

£7.95

£7.95

£6.95

£6.50
£6.50
£7.25
£8.50
£9.50

Add extra fillings of Cheddar Cheese, Stilton, Brie, Onion,
Baked Beans, Red Grapes, Tomato, Sweet Corn, Coleslaw,
Mushrooms or Jalaperios etc. for just 75p per portion.

Sandwiches & Toasties

Sandwiches
Cheese (V) £4.95
Ham (D¥) £4.95
Tuna Mayonnaise (D*) £4.95
King Prawns (D*) £5.50
Sausage (D¥) £5.50

Brie & Mushroom (V)
Cheese Ham & Pineapple

Toasties
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

Add extra fillings of Cheddar Cheese, Stilton, Brie, Onion, Pineapple, Baked
Beans, red grapes, Tomato, Sweet Corn, Chutney/Pickle, Mushrooms or

Jalapeiios etc. for just 50p per portion.

Extras

Small
Chips (V G D) £2.95
Chips & Cheese (V G) £3.50
Curly Fries (V D)
French Fries (V G D)
Side Salad (V G D)
Coleslaw (V G D)

Beer Battered Onion Rings (V D)
Garlic Bread (V)

Large
£3.95
£4.50
£4.25
£3.50
£3.50
£1.95
£4.25
£4.50

" The Stiperstones Inn

Desserts

Pear & Whinberry Crumble (V D) £6.75
Whinberries hand picked from our local hills,
baked with pears in a rich sweet oaty crumble topping.
Crumble of the Day! (V D) £6.75
Please ask for details.
Sticky Toffee Pudding (V) £6.75
This rich, sweet pudding contains chopped dates
and is smothered in home-made toffee sauce.
Grand Marnier Meringue Gateaux (V G) £6.75
Layers of home-made meringue sandwiched together
with a blend of whipped cream, flaked chocolate and
Grand Marnier liqueur.
Chocolate Roulade (V G) £6.75
This delicious and decadent roulade is made without
flour so it's light as a feather.
Affogato (V G) £7.25
Luxury vanilla ice cream topped with Amaretto and
served with one of our illy espressos for you to
pour over the top.
Ice Creams (V V* G* D*) or Sorbet (V G D) £5.25
3 scoops, flavours vary.
Ice Cream Sundae (V* V¥ G* D¥*) £6.95
These vary from day to day, ask at the bar for details.
Cake of the Day! (V) £4.50
Please ask for detalils.
Cheese & Biscuits (V) £7.75

Hot Beverages
Teas & Fruit Infusions £2.25
Loose Leaf Teas £2.50
illy Espresso £2.50
illy Americano £2.95
illy Cappuccino £3.50
illy Café Latte £3.75
illy Flat White £4.25
illy Mocha with Belgian chocolate £4.50
Belgian Hot Chocolate £4.50

Deliciously Simple! Belgian chocolate melted into steamed milk.

Add marsh mallows or whipped cream for £0.35 each.

Menu

N\
Tasty Bites

Olives (V G D) £4.25

Garlic Bread (V) £4.50

Nachos and Dips (V V* G) £4.50

Add a portion of jalaperios for an extra 50p.
Hummus & Toasted Flatbread (V D) £4.75

Combo Platter (V V¥*) £9.50
Hummus & Flatbread, Nachos & Dips and Mixed Olives.

Starters

Soup of the Day (V* V*) £5.75

Delicious homemade soup served with warm bread.

Garlic Mushrooms (V V* D) £6.25
Crispy coated garlic mushrooms served with
salad garnish and garlic mayonnaise.

Southern Fried Chicken Goujons £6.75

Chicken breast mini fillets in a mild spiced crumb
served with sweet chilli dipping sauce.

Duck & Orange Paté (D*) £6.75

Served with toasted bread.

Beer Battered Halloumi (V G*) £6.75

Halloumi fingers in a crispy homemade beer batter.

King Prawn Cocktail (G D) £6.75

Succulent prawns served with salad
and Marie Rose Sauce.

Please order at the bar!




Main Meals

All main meals served with Full Salad or a

choice of two from:

Chips, Curly Fries, French Fries, Jacket Potato,
Roast Potatoes, Mashed Potatoes, Rice,
Side Salad, Coleslaw, Seasonal Vegetables,
Peas, Mushy Peas or Baked Beans.

Extra sides will be charged.

If you are very hungry ask for a larger portion
at no extra cost!

Small Large
Fillet Steak (G D¥*)
Rump Steak (G D¥)

Cooked to your liking and served
with fried mushrooms and onions.

80z £24.95
80z £16.95 160z £24.95

Lamb Shank

A tender slow cooked shank of lamb
Mint & Rosemary Sauce (D) £19.95
Red Wine & Rosemary Sauce (G D) £19.95

Gammon Steak (G D)

Horseshoe gammon steak served with
your choice of egg and/or pineapple.

80z £10.95 160z £15.50

Barbecue Ribs (G D):
Succulent pork ribs in a sweet and tangy
barbecue sauce:

3-4 Ribs £10.75 6-8 Ribs £15.95

Trio of Bangers & Mash £9.95 £14.25
Locally made Pork, Toulouse & Black Velvet
sausages served with a rich onion gravy.
Beef Lasagne £8.50 £13.25
Homemade with lean minced beef.
Homemade Curries (G)
Made with British Red Tractor chicken.
Chicken Korma (Mild) £12.95
Chicken Tikka Masala (Medium) £12.95
Chicken Jalfrezi (Hot) £12.95
Homemade Chilli con Carne (D G) £12.95

A medium spiced dish homemade
with lean minced beef.

Small Large
Beer Battered Cod (D G*) £9.95 £15.95
A prime cod fillet in a crispy
homemade beer batter.
Breaded Plaice (D) £13.50
A tender fillet of plaice in breadcrumbs.
Breaded Scampi (D) £9.95 £13.50
Wholetail scampi in breadcrumbs.
Fish Cakes (G) £9.25 £11.95
Smoked haddock and mozarella fish cakes.
Fish Fingers (D) £5.75 £7.25
Cod fillet fish fingers in breadcrumbs.
Pork Sausages (D) £5.75 £7.25
Thick pork sausages.
Southern Fried Chicken Goujons  £6.95 £8.95

Mini chicken fillets in a mildly spiced batter.

Burgers
Gourmet Pork & Apple Burger (D¥*) £14.50
Locally sourced burger with bacon,
brie, salad and spiced pear chutney.
Gourmet Beef Burger (D* G*) £14.50
Locally sourced burger with brie,
bacon, salad and chilli jam.
Beef Burger/Cheese Burger (D* G*) £12.25
Locally Sourced beef burger, salad and burger sauce.
Homemade Pulled Pork Burger (D* G*) £12.95
Hickory spiced pulled pork with brie & lettuce.
Buttermilk Chicken Burger £12.95

Southern fried buttermilk chicken, served with
salad and mayonnaise.

Add extra bacon to your burger for 75p
Add extra pulled pork to your burger for £1.50

N

J
All menu items are subject to availability. Meals are not prepared

in a nut, dairy or gluten free environment. Please advise us if you
have any special dietary requirements or allergies.

KEY

V - Vegetarian
V - Vegan

D - No added dairy
* - Option Available

G - No added gluten upon request

Vegetarian & Vegan Dishes
Small
Vegetarian Burger (V V* D¥)

A succulent plant based patty served
with tomato, brie, salad and chilli jam.

Halloumi Burger (V)
Fresh grilled halloumi with tomato,
salad and chilli jam.

Beer Battered Halloumi (V G*)

Halloumi fingers in a crispy
homemade beer batter.

£7.50

Mediterranean Tart (V)
Mediterranean vegetables
in a shortcrust pastry case.

Vegetable Lasagne (V)
A traditional Italian dish made with
mixed vegetables.

Broccoli, Potato & Cream Cheese Bake (V)

Potato slices and broccoli florets in a
creamy cheese sauce.

Smokey Three Bean Chilli (V G D)

A medium spiced dish made with smoked beans.

Vegetable Balti (V G D)

Homemade medium spiced vegetable curry.

Large
£12.95

£12.95

£11.95

£13.95

£13.25

£11.95

£12.95

£12.95

Salads
Small
Traditional Ploughman’s (G* V) £8.75
Cheddar and Double Gloucester cheeses.
Stiperstones Ploughman's (G* V) £9.25
Brie, Stilton & Wensleydale with fruit.
Grilled Halloumi Salad (G V) £9.25
King Prawn Salad (G* D) £9.25
Cold Meat Salad (G* D) £9.25

Large

£10.95

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

Happiness is finding free Wi-Fi

Pa55word




