

Loaded Fries

Chilli Loaded Fries (V* V* G)	£7.95
<i>Chilli Con Carne or Smokey Three Bean Chilli, Guacamole, Cheese Sauce, Salsa, Tomato & Spring Onions.</i>	
Pulled Pork Loaded Fries (D* G)	£7.95
<i>Barbecue Pulled Pork, Mayonnaise, Grated Cheese, Tomato & Spring Onions.</i>	

Tex Mex Double Cheese Loaded Fries (V G)	£6.95
<i>Grated Cheese, Cheese Sauce, Guacamole, Salsa, Jalapeños, Tomato & Spring Onions (add Bacon for just 75p).</i>	

Jacket Potatoes

Grated Cheese (V G)	£6.50
Baked Beans (V G D)	£6.50
Tuna (or Tuna Mayonnaise) (G D)	£7.25
King Prawns (G D)	£8.50
Pulled Pork (G D)	£9.50

Add extra fillings of Cheddar Cheese, Stilton, Brie, Onion, Baked Beans, Red Grapes, Tomato, Sweet Corn, Coleslaw, Mushrooms or Jalapeños etc. for just 75p per portion.

Sandwiches & Toasties

	Sandwiches	Toasties
Cheese (V)	£4.95	£5.25
Ham (D*)	£4.95	£5.25
Tuna Mayonnaise (D*)	£4.95	£5.25
King Prawns (D*)	£5.50	£5.95
Sausage (D*)	£5.50	£5.95
Brie & Mushroom (V)		£5.95
Cheese Ham & Pineapple		£5.95

Add extra fillings of Cheddar Cheese, Stilton, Brie, Onion, Pineapple, Baked Beans, red grapes, Tomato, Sweet Corn, Chutney/Pickle, Mushrooms or Jalapeños etc. for just 50p per portion.

Extras

	Small	Large
Chips (V G D)	£2.95	£3.95
Chips & Cheese (V G)	£3.50	£4.50
Curly Fries (V D)		£4.25
French Fries (V G D)		£3.50
Side Salad (V G D)		£3.50
Coleslaw (V G D)		£1.95
Beer Battered Onion Rings (V D)		£4.25
Garlic Bread (V)		£4.50

Desserts

Pear & Whinberry Crumble (V D)	£6.75
<i>Whinberries hand picked from our local hills, baked with pears in a rich sweet oaty crumble topping.</i>	
Crumble of the Day! (V D)	£6.75
<i>Please ask for details.</i>	
Sticky Toffee Pudding (V)	£6.75
<i>This rich, sweet pudding contains chopped dates and is smothered in home-made toffee sauce.</i>	
Grand Marnier Meringue Gâteaux (V G)	£6.75
<i>Layers of home-made meringue sandwiched together with a blend of whipped cream, flaked chocolate and Grand Marnier liqueur.</i>	
Chocolate Roulade (V G)	£6.75
<i>This delicious and decadent roulade is made without flour so it's light as a feather.</i>	
Affogato (V G)	£7.25
<i>Luxury vanilla ice cream topped with Amaretto and served with one of our illy espressos for you to pour over the top.</i>	
Ice Creams (V V* G* D*) or Sorbet (V G D)	£5.25
<i>3 scoops, flavours vary.</i>	
Ice Cream Sundae (V* V* G* D*)	£6.95
<i>These vary from day to day, ask at the bar for details.</i>	
Cake of the Day! (V)	£4.50
<i>Please ask for details.</i>	
Cheese & Biscuits (V)	£7.75

Hot Beverages

Teas & Fruit Infusions	£2.25
Loose Leaf Teas	£2.50
illy Espresso	£2.50
illy Americano	£2.95
illy Cappuccino	£3.50
illy Café Latte	£3.75
illy Flat White	£4.25
illy Mocha with Belgian chocolate	£4.50
Belgian Hot Chocolate	£4.50

Deliciously Simple! Belgian chocolate melted into steamed milk. Add marshmallows or whipped cream for £0.35 each.

The Stiperstones Inn Menu

Tasty Bites

Olives (V G D)	£4.25
Garlic Bread (V)	£4.50
Nachos and Dips (V V* G)	£4.50
<i>Add a portion of jalapeños for an extra 50p.</i>	
Hummus & Toasted Flatbread (V D)	£4.75
Combo Platter (V V*)	£9.50
<i>Hummus & Flatbread, Nachos & Dips and Mixed Olives.</i>	

Starters

Soup of the Day (V* V*)	£5.75
<i>Delicious homemade soup served with warm bread.</i>	
Garlic Mushrooms (V V* D)	£6.25
<i>Crispy coated garlic mushrooms served with salad garnish and garlic mayonnaise.</i>	
Southern Fried Chicken Goujons	£6.75
<i>Chicken breast mini fillets in a mild spiced crumb served with sweet chilli dipping sauce.</i>	
Duck & Orange Paté (D*)	£6.75
<i>Served with toasted bread.</i>	
Beer Battered Halloumi (V G*)	£6.75
<i>Halloumi fingers in a crispy homemade beer batter.</i>	
King Prawn Cocktail (G D)	£6.75
<i>Succulent prawns served with salad and Marie Rose Sauce.</i>	

Please order at the bar!

Main Meals

All main meals served with Full Salad or a choice of two from:

Chips, Curly Fries, French Fries, Jacket Potato, Roast Potatoes, Mashed Potatoes, Rice, Side Salad, Coleslaw, Seasonal Vegetables, Peas, Mushy Peas or Baked Beans.

Extra sides will be charged.

***If you are very hungry ask for a larger portion
at no extra cost!***

	Small	Large
Fillet Steak (G D*)	8oz £24.95	
Rump Steak (G D*)	8oz £16.95	16oz £24.95

Cooked to your liking and served with fried mushrooms and onions.

Lamb Shank

Mint & Rosemary Sauce (D)	£19.95
Red Wine & Rosemary Sauce (G D)	£19.95
Gammon Steak (G D)	8oz £10.95 16oz £15.50

Barbecue Ribs (G.D.):

Barbecue Ribs (G.B.).
Succulent pork ribs in a sweet and tangy barbecue sauce:

3-4 Ribs £10.75 6-8 Ribs £15.95

Trio of Bangers & Mash £9.95 £14.25
Locally made Pork, Toulouse & Black Velvet sausages served with a rich onion gravy.

Beef Lasagne <i>Homemade with lean minced beef.</i>	£8.50	£13.25
---	-------	--------

Homemade Curries (G)

Made with British Red Tractor chicken.

Chicken Korma (Mild)	£12.95
Chicken Tikka Masala (Medium)	£12.95
Chicken Jalfrezi (Hot)	£12.95
Homemade Chilli con Carne (D G)	£12.95
<i>A medium spiced dish homemade with lean minced beef</i>	

	Small	Large
Beer Battered Cod (D G*) <i>A prime cod fillet in a crispy homemade beer batter.</i>	£9.95	£15.95
Breaded Plaice (D) <i>A tender fillet of plaice in breadcrumbs.</i>		£13.50
Breaded Scampi (D) <i>Wholetail scampi in breadcrumbs.</i>	£9.95	£13.50
Fish Cakes (G) <i>Smoked haddock and mozzarella fish cakes.</i>	£9.25	£11.95
Fish Fingers (D) <i>Cod fillet fish fingers in breadcrumbs.</i>	£5.75	£7.25
Pork Sausages (D) <i>Thick pork sausages.</i>	£5.75	£7.25
Southern Fried Chicken Goujons <i>Mini chicken fillets in a mildly spiced batter.</i>	£6.95	£8.95

Burgers

Gourmet Pork & Apple Burger (D*)	£14.50
<i>Locally sourced burger with bacon, brie, salad and spiced pear chutney.</i>	
Gourmet Beef Burger (D* G*)	£14.50
<i>Locally sourced burger with brie, bacon, salad and chilli jam.</i>	
Beef Burger/Cheese Burger (D* G*)	£12.25
<i>Locally Sourced beef burger, salad and burger sauce.</i>	
Homemade Pulled Pork Burger (D* G*)	£12.95
<i>Hickory spiced pulled pork with brie & lettuce.</i>	
Buttermilk Chicken Burger	£12.95
<i>Southern fried buttermilk chicken, served with salad and mayonnaise.</i>	

All menu items are subject to availability. Meals are not prepared in a nut, dairy or gluten free environment. Please advise us if you have any special dietary requirements or allergies.

KEY

V - Vegetarian

V - Vegan

G - No added gluten

D - No added dairy

** - Option Available
upon request*

Vegetarian & Vegan Dishes

Vegetarian Burger (V V* D*)	£12.95
<i>A succulent plant based patty served with tomato, brie, salad and chilli jam.</i>	
Halloumi Burger (V)	£12.95
<i>Fresh grilled halloumi with tomato, salad and chilli jam.</i>	
Beer Battered Halloumi (V G*)	£7.50
<i>Halloumi fingers in a crispy homemade beer batter.</i>	£11.95
Mediterranean Tart (V)	£13.95
<i>Mediterranean vegetables in a shortcrust pastry case.</i>	
Vegetable Lasagne (V)	£13.25
<i>A traditional Italian dish made with mixed vegetables.</i>	
Broccoli, Potato & Cream Cheese Bake (V)	£11.95
<i>Potato slices and broccoli florets in a creamy cheese sauce.</i>	
Smokey Three Bean Chilli (V G D)	£12.95
<i>A medium spiced dish made with smoked beans.</i>	
Vegetable Balti (V G D)	£12.95
<i>Homemade medium spiced vegetable curry.</i>	

Salads

	Small	Large
Traditional Ploughman's (G* V) <i>Cheddar and Double Gloucester cheeses.</i>	£8.75	£10.95
Stiperstones Ploughman's (G* V) <i>Brie, Stilton & Wensleydale with fruit.</i>	£9.25	£11.95
Grilled Halloumi Salad (G V)	£9.25	£11.95
King Prawn Salad (G* D)	£9.25	£11.95
Cold Meat Salad (G* D)	£9.25	£11.95

*Happiness is finding free Wi-Fi
Pa55word*